



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

54 203 Total Team
20 48 21 PINEDA Shiela Marie
13 40 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
18 198 Total Team
15 115 2 CHENG Djannel Welch
27 91 Total Team
13 34 21 PINEDA Shiela Marie

7 30 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

62 207 Total Team
25 57 15 JAZARENO Justine
14 40 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
24 189 Total Team
22 134 19 ALBA Marionne
40 84 Total Team
10 25 16 LACSINA Ivy
10 31 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Best Scorer 16 91 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke20 86 16 LACSINA Ivy

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

57 233 Total Team
14 67 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
12 61 8 PABLO Myla

8 89 Total Team
4 19 15 MUSA Ranya
2 10 8 PABLO Myla
4 89 Total Team
2 15 2 CHENG Djannel Welch
1 8 7 MACASLANG Kirch

19 Total Team
88 411 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

70 234 Total Team
20 63 16 LACSINA Ivy
14 29 13 DOMINGO Celine

6 90 Total Team
2 21 13 DOMINGO Celine
2 26 2 SHARMA Mereophe
1 97 Total Team
1 13 13 DOMINGO Celine

21 Total Team
98 421 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Djannel Welch

3 CARINO Ennajie

5 TOLENTINO Julyana

7 MACASLANG Kirch Aesheluoz

8 PABLO Myla

9 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena

13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

15 MUSA Ranya

16 DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie Loise

20 SABETE-ESCAMILLAN Jonah

21 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

23 OGUNSANYA Aduke Christine

24 TEMPIATURA JellieL

   

 
  
   

   
   
  

  
   
L L L L

4

1
3

14

16
12

7
3
9

Coach:
Assistant:

ETTORE Guidetti
TIU Lorden

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 RAVENA DanielleL

2 SHARMA Mereophe

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 TAGAOD Chenie

7 CAL Kamille

8 SORENO Baby Jyne

11 NISPEROS Faith

13 DOMINGO Celine

15 JAZARENO JustineL

16 LACSINA Ivy

17 DAPOL Mary Rhose

18 CARANDANG Czarina

19 ALBA Marionne

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

   
   

  
  

   
L L L L

   
 

   
   

7
12

3

17

20

5
13

Coach:
Assistant:

SALAK Cristina
ORCULLO Edison

Referees: EDUCADO Joeffer (IR) & ORTEGA Orlando (IRC)

AKA
NXL 1

3 25
18

25
23

23
25

25
22

98
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:33 0:38 0:31 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 5502/24/2026

San Juan

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 18:30 Total: 2:25

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 2/24/2026 18:33 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO
Preliminary Round


