



# P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result



## PVL 2025-2026 ALL-FILIPINO Preliminary Round

**Match:** 21    **Date:** 2/24/2026    **Spectators:** 550  
**City:** San Juan  
**Hall:** Playtime FilOil Centre  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 16:05    **End:** 18:30    **Total:** 2:25

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>AKA</b>	<b>3</b>	25	25	23	25		98
<b>NXL</b>	<b>1</b>	18	23	25	22		88
<b>Set duration</b>		0:28	0:33	0:38	0:31		2:10

**Referees:** EDUCADO Joeffer (IR) & ORTEGA Orlando (IRC)

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	L RAVENA Danielle						
2	SHARMA Mereophe	■	■	■	■		7
5	SOLTONES Grethcel	■	■	■	■		12
6	TAGAUD Chenie						
7	CAL Kamille		□	□	□		
8	SORENO Baby Jyne		□	□	□		3
11	NISPEROS Faith						
13	DOMINGO Celine	■	■	■	■		17
15	L JAZARENO Justine	L	L	L	L		
16	LACSINA Ivy	■	■	■	■		20
17	DAPOL Mary Rhose		□	□			
18	CARANDANG Czarina						
19	ALBA Marionne	■	■	■	■		5
24	SOYUD Christine Joy	■	■	■	■		13

**Coach:** SALAK Cristina  
**Assistant:** ORCULLO Edison

NXL • NXLED CHAMELEONS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
2	CHENG Djannel Welch	□	■	■	■		4
3	CARINO Ennajie						
5	TOLENTINO Julyana	■			□		1
7	MACASLANG Kirch Aesheluo	■	■	□			3
8	PABLO Myla	■	■	■	■		14
9	PERMENTILLA Chiara May						
10	VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena	■	■	■	■		16
13	PHILLIPS Mar Jana	■	■	■	■		12
15	MUSA Ranya		□	■	■		7
16	DE GUZMAN Lyann Marie Loise	■	■		□		3
20	SABETE-ESCAMILLAN Jonah	□	□	■	■		9
21	L PINEDA Shiela Marie	L	L	L	L		
23	OGUNSANYA Aduke Christine						
24	L TEMPIATURA Jellie						

**Coach:** ETTORE Guidetti  
**Assistant:** TIU Lorden

### TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>70</b>	<b>234</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
20	63	16 LACSINA Ivy
14	29	13 DOMINGO Celine
<b>6</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	21	13 DOMINGO Celine
2	26	2 SHARMA Mereophe
<b>1</b>	<b>97</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
1	13	13 DOMINGO Celine
<b>21</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>98</b>	<b>421</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

20	86	16 LACSINA Ivy
----	----	----------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>62</b>	<b>207</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
25	57	15 JAZARENO Justine
14	40	5 SOLTONES Grethcel
<b>24</b>	<b>189</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
22	134	19 ALBA Marionne
<b>40</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
10	25	16 LACSINA Ivy
10	31	5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Scoring Skills
<b>Spike</b>
<b>Block</b>
<b>Serve</b>
<b>Opp. error</b>
<b>Total</b>

<b>Best Scorer</b>
--------------------

Non scoring Skills
<b>Dig</b>
<b>Set</b>
<b>Reception</b>
Success - Faults
# Attempts

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
<b>57</b>	<b>233</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
14	67	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
12	61	8 PABLO Myla
<b>8</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
4	19	15 MUSA Ranya
2	10	8 PABLO Myla
<b>4</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
2	15	2 CHENG Djannel Welch
1	8	7 MACASLANG Kirch
<b>19</b>		<b>Total Team</b>
<b>88</b>	<b>411</b>	<b>Total Team</b>

16	91	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
----	----	----------------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
<b>54</b>	<b>203</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
20	48	21 PINEDA Shiela Marie
13	40	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
<b>18</b>	<b>198</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
15	115	2 CHENG Djannel Welch
<b>27</b>	<b>91</b>	<b>Total Team</b>
13	34	21 PINEDA Shiela Marie
7	30	10 VAN SICKLE Brooke

■ Starting line-up    Pts = Points scored    [nn] = Captain  
□ Substitute    Atts = Attempts    L = Libero  
Opp = Opponent

Name game jury president: .....

Signature: .....